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Online Bargaining Support Kit Part 2 - 
Newsrooms/Media Contacts 

 
 

AP 
Email: 

info@ap.org  

Text them on the Signal App: 

+1 (202) 281-8604 

 

Toronto Star 
Email: 

city@thestar.ca 

 

Radio Canada (in French) 
Email: 

temoin@radio-canada.ca 

 

CTV 
Email: 

ctvmontrealnews@bellmedia.ca 

 

CBC 
Email: 

Ask@cbc.ca 

 

Global 
Email: 
tips@GlobalTVBC.com 

newstips@globaltv.com 

calgary@globalnews.ca 

edmonton@globalnews.ca 

montreal@globalnews.ca 

halifax@globalnews.ca 

okanagan@globalnews.ca 

viewers@globalnational.com 

 

The Globe and Mail 
Email: 

ROB@globeandmail.com 
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Ottawa Citizen 
Email: 

contenteds@ottawacitizen.com 

 

Toronto Sun 
Email: 

torsun.citydesk@sunmedia.ca 

 

Vancouver Sun 
Email: 

vantips@postmedia.com 

 

Edmonton Journal  
Email: 

city@edmontonjournal.com 

 

Business Wire 
Email: 

info@businesswire.com 

 

Le Devoir (in French) 
Email: 

redaction@ledevoir.com 

 

La Presse (in French) 
Email: 

info@lapresse.ca   

  

Le Journal de Montreal (in French) 
Email: 

jdm-scoop@quebecormedia.com 

 

Le Soleil (in French) 
Email: 

nouvelles@lesoleil.com 

 

Windspeaker (Indigenous News) 
Email: 

news@ammsa.com 
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IndigiNews (Indigenous News) 
Contact Form: 

https://indiginews.com/contact-us 

 

Human Rights Campaign 
Email: 

press@hrc.org 

 

Human Rights Watch 
Email: 

toronto@hrw.org 

 

The Canadian Business Journal 
Contact form: 

https://www.cbj.ca/contact-us/ 

 

Calgary Herald 
Email: 

submit@calgaryherald.com 

 

Daily Hive 
Email: 
vancouver@dailyhive.com 

calgary@dailyhive.com 

edmonton@dailyhive.com 

toronto@dailyhive.com 

montreal@dailyhive.com 

 

Mobile Syrup 
Contact form: 

https://mobilesyrup.com/about-us/ 

 

New York Times 
Email: 

tips@nytimes.com 

 

The Guardian 
Email: 

international@theguardian.com 
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The Independent 
Email: 

newsdesk@independent.co.uk 

 

Al Jazeera 
Email: 

yourstory@aljazeera.net 

 

Reuters 
Email: 

tips@reuters.com 

Text them on the Signal App: 

+1 (347) 880-5627 

 

The Financial Times 
Email: 

investigations@ft.com  

Text them on the Signal App: 

(+44) 0 7562 951 037 

 

Forbes 
Email: 

tips@forbes.com 

 

Press Progress 
Email: 

tips@pressprogress.ca 

 

HR Reporter 
Contact Form: 

https://www.hrreporter.com/enquiry  
 

Bloomberg/BNN 
Email: 

inquiry1@bloomberg.net  

assignmentdesk@bnn.ca 
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Wall Street Journal 
Email: 

wsjcontact@wsj.com  

Text them on the Signal App: 

347-413-0496 

 

BBC 
Email: 

haveyoursay@bbc.co.uk  

Text them on WhatsApp: 

+44 7756 165803. 

 

Barron’s 
Email: 

editors@barrons.com 
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